
附件1：宁远县2015年选调教师进城岗位设置表

	学科

选调

人数

学

校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	音乐
	体育
	小计

(人)

	一小
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1
	3

	二小
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	3

	三小
	2
	2
	
	1
	
	1
	6

	实验小学
	1
	
	
	1
	
	1
	3

	莲花小学
	
	7
	
	1
	
	
	8

	五小
	2
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	5

	印山小学
	3
	3
	1
	
	1
	
	8

	合计
	11
	15
	2
	3
	2
	3
	36
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